

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 of 2007 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1070/2007

SOCIETY UN-AIDED PVT.SCHOOLS RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shobha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the interlocutory application on 30th March,

2007.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master