

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1070/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 04/07/2006 in DBCWP No. 1861/2004 &
DBCMA No. 20840/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SOCIETY UN-AIDED PVT.SCHOOLS RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim stay and office report)

Date: 26/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shobha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by registered post A.D. Dasti

service, in addition, is allowed as prayed for. Dasti service be

issued today itself.

List the matter on 16th April, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar