

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A.2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).1070/2007

SOCIETY UN-AIDED PVT.SCHOOLS RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For interim stay)

Date: 11/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shobha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondents may file Counter Affidavit before 12th July,
2007.

List the matter on 12th July, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar